Town Of Newbury
Office of the
Planning Board
25 High Road
Newbury, MA 01951-4799
978-465-0862, ext. 312
Fax: 978-465-3064

Planning Board Meeting
Wednesday, July 20, 2016
Town Office Hearing Room
12 Kent Way, 2™ Floor
Byfield, MA

7:00 p.m.

Agenda:

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:45

7:55

8:00

Meeting Minutes:
e May 11, 2016
e June 8, 2016
e June 22, 2016

Appearances and ANRs:
e Bob Grasso, Engineering Land Services, LLC, re. Proposed ANR for Lot Split at
6 Myers Lane, Owner: Gina Greene
e Steve Long, Borrego Solar Systems, Inc., re. Modification to Approved Plan for

Public Hearing Continuation — Special Permit Application, 2.795 mW Ground-
Mounted Solar Energy Generating Facility, 136 Main Street, Byfield; Applicant:
Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.

On-going/Old Business:
e Master Plan Update

New Business:

Liaison Reports:
e Board of Selectmen
e MVPC
e Conservation Commission
e ZBA

The matters listed are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair to be discussed at the meeting.
Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for
discussion to the extent permitted by law.



